
Rudens metiens → 1. posms → 1. aplis • 05.12.2025 21:44 (1)

Rudens metiens → 1. posms → 1. aplis

No  

vīrieši

Darians Galāņins

Ralfs Galāņins

Jānis Mangalis

Kārlis Birkenfelds

Kristens Tomass Ozoliņš

Reinis Hugo Kalniņš

Kaspars Sapranovics

Mikus Eglijs

Juris Puiķis

Raivo Blūms

Rihards Gailis

Sandis Blūms

Alēns Jukšinskis

Jaunieši U14

Roberts Meija

Dāvis Birkenfelds

Daniels Meija

Roberts Benķis

Kristers Līdaks

Alberts Jukšinskis

Ernests Jukšinskis

Paula Ansberga

Sievietes

Aiva Klastauska

Skaidrīte Puiķe

Madara Veilande

Līga Plāte

Viktorija Valdmane

Marta Veilande
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Rudens metiens → 1. posms → 1. aplis • 05.12.2025 21:44 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

vīrieši

1 Ralfs Galāņins 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 -7 29

1 Kārlis Birkenfelds 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 -7 29

3 Darians Galāņins 2 2 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 -4 32

4 Kristens Tomass Ozoliņš 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -2 34

4 Raivo Blūms 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 -2 34

4 Rihards Gailis 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 -2 34

7 Mikus Eglijs 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 6 2 3 3 3 -1 35

7 Sandis Blūms 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 -1 35

9 Juris Puiķis 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 0 36

9 Jānis Mangalis 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 0 36

11 Alēns Jukšinskis 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 +2 38

12 Reinis Hugo Kalniņš 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 +3 39

13 Kaspars Sapranovics 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 +7 43

Jaunieši U14

1 Daniels Meija 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 -3 33

2 Kristers Līdaks 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 -2 34

3 Dāvis Birkenfelds 2 2 4 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 -1 35

4 Roberts Meija 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +9 45

5 Roberts Benķis 6 5 7 6 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 +27 63

6 Ernests Jukšinskis 3 4 6 9 4 6 4 8 8 7 9 6 +38 74

7 Alberts Jukšinskis 5 6 9 7 6 8 6 9 8 7 9 6 +50 86

8 Paula Ansberga 10 8 14 12 8 10 10 9 9 10 10 12 +86 122

Sievietes

1 Skaidrīte Puiķe 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 37

1 Līga Plāte 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 +1 37

3 Viktorija Valdmane 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 +2 38

4 Aiva Klastauska 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 +4 40

5 Marta Veilande 3 3 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 3 +14 50

6 Madara Veilande 4 4 4 5 6 4 7 5 5 4 5 4 +21 57

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1939636
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1939642
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1946192


Rudens metiens → 1. posms → 1. aplis • 05.12.2025 21:44 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.3 3.4 4.1 3.9 3.5 3.7 3.5 4.3 3.7 3.5 3.9 3.9 44.6

Difficulty 1 2 11 8 3 7 4 12 6 5 9 10 8.6

Birdie -1 7 7 3 6 8 4 7 4 6 6 4 4 66 20%

Par 0 14 12 11 12 8 16 12 6 11 15 13 9 139 43%

Bogey 1 3 4 8 3 6 2 4 8 5 2 4 9 58 18%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 2 1 3 2 20 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 3 3 1 1 2 15 5%

Other >3 1 1 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 26 8%
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